OVR PV T2 40-1000 P TS QS Surge Protective
Device
OVR PV T2 40-1000 P TS QS
Extended Product Type OVR PV T2 40-1000 P TS QS
ID Produktu 2CTB804153R2500
Numer EAN 3660308526434
Opis katalogowy OVR PV T2 40-1000 P TS QS Surge Protective Device
Opis
Surge protective devices SPD type 2 protect low-voltage consumer systems against surge
voltages as they are tested as SPD type 2 according to IEC 61643-11. The devices are
compatible with the System pro M compact series. The SPD with "TS" are optionally
equipped with a auxiliary contact. This series is specificaly designed for Photovoltaic
application
Ogólne informacje
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Dane techniczne
2Number of Protected
Poles
IIKlasa Ogranicznika
T2Typ produktu
IEC 61 643-11 / EN 50539-11Standardy
QSRodzaj produktu
Plug-inWersja
Nominalny 20 kA
Maksymalny 40 kA
Prąd rozładowania
I (imp, 10 / 350 µs) 2 kA  Prąd impulsowy
I (total, 10 / 350 µs) 4 kA
(L-PE) 1100 V
(L-L) 1100 V
(L-N) - V
(N-PE) - V
Maximum Continuous
Operating Voltage (Uc)
1000 VVoltage Rating DC
(L-N) 3.8 kV
(N-PE) 3.8 kV
(L-PE) 3.8 kV
Voltage Protection Level
( Up)
10 kAShort Circuit Withstand Icc
Minimum 12Vdc - 10mA
Maximum 250Vac - 1A
Auxiliary Circuit Load
Surge Protective DeviceNazwa produktu
To protect the systems against the transient overvoltage (lightning)Odpowiedni do
Wymiary
53.4 mmSzerokość produktu netto
64.8 mmGłębokość produktu netto
95 mmWysokość produktu netto
0.36 kgWaga produktu netto
3Width in Number of
Modular Spacings
Informacje o pakowaniu
box 1 sztukaJednostka opakowania
(poziom 1)
117 mmSzerokość opakowania
(poziom 1)
61 mmDługość opakowania
(poziom 1)
82 mmWysokość opakowania
(poziom 1)
480 gWaga opakowania brutto
(poziom 1)
3660308526434EAN opakowania (poziom
1)
Charakterystyka zamówienia
1 sztukaMinimalna ilość
zamówienia
85363090Kod taryfy celnej
Certyfikaty i deklaracje (Numer dokumentu)
2CTC432042G1701Deklaracja
9AKK107991A6344Deklaracja zgodności - CE
2CTC436008G1701Certyfikat EAC
2CTC432104M1701Instrukcje i podręczniki
2CTC432048G1701UL Certificate
2OVR PV T2 40-1000 P TS QS
Najczęściej Pobierane
2CTC432370D0201Arkusz danych, informacja
techniczna
2CTC432104M1701Instrukcje i podręczniki
2CTC432048G1701UL Certificate
Klasyfikacje
141DCCKod klasyfikacji
EC000941 - Surge protection device for power supply systemsETIM 4
EC000941 - Surge protection device for power supply systemsETIM 5
EC000941 - Surge protection device for power supply systemsETIM 6
EC000941 - Surge protection device for power supply systemsETIM 7
3211073E-Number (Finland)
Produkty niskiego napięcia i systemy  → Aparatura modułowa na szynę DIN  → Ograniczniki przepięć  → Ograniczniki przepięć klasy II
Kategorie
3OVR PV T2 40-1000 P TS QS